ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/27/2021 2508 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL
12/27/2021 RMP21-010197 APPROX LOC: 2809 OWL TRAFFIC STOP
LN
12/27/2021 RMP21-010198 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021 RMP21-010199 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021 RMP21-010200 KIRCHOFF RD / ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WELLINGTON CT
12/27/2021 RMP21-010201 4722 ARBOR DR DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE INC DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021 RMP21-010202 EUCLID/ROHLWING TRAFFIC STOP
12/27/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021 APPROX LOC:2200 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FOREST AVE
12/27/2021 APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID EB EUCLID EO RT53 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
EO RT53
12/27/2021 2201 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
12/27/2021 RMP21-010203 NEW WILKE/ALG TRAFFIC STOP
12/27/2021 RMP21-010204 1155 GOLF RD ATAND T ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021 RAMP / EUCLID AVE 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/27/2021 EUCLID AVE / RAMP WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021 APPROX LOC:2115 THEDA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
12/27/2021 RMP21-010205 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

12/27/2021 RMP21-010206 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS STATION REPORT

12/27/2021 RMP21-010207 3900 OWL DR PARK DISTRICT SENIOR CENTER ANIMAL COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/27/2021 RMP21-010209 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021 RMP21-010208 PLUM GROVE RD / ACCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD

12/28/2021 7:12:54 AM



Incident Date

12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010210

RMP21-010211
RMP21-010212

RMP21-010213

RMP21-010214

RMP21-010215

RMP21-010216

RMP21-010217
RMP21-010218

RMP21-010219

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2108 ROBIN LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2201 PLUM GROVE RD

S OLD WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4714 ARBOR DR

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1401 ROHLWING RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
112 VIOLA CT

4300 KIRCHOFF RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
4387 LINCOLN AVE
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
2000 GOLF RD

EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW
WILKE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

Location Name

BUSN/LANSING DENTAL

NW RECOVERY
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMHS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
STONEHILL SQUARE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE
EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW WILKE

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

RECKLESS DRIVING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/28/2021 7:12:54 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

RMP21-010220
RMP21-010221

RMP21-010222

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

112 VIOLA CT
3304 ST JAMES ST
4704 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:3000
KIRCHOFF RD

4728 ARBOR DR
5301 KEYSTONE CT

Location Name

KINGSWALK CONDOS
JEWEL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
ARLINGTON DERMITOLOGY

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/28/2021 7:12:54 AM



