



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/27/2021		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010197	APPROX LOC: 2809 OWL LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010198	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010199	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010200	KIRCHOFF RD / WELLINGTON CT		ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010201	4722 ARBOR DR	DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE INC	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021	RMP21-010202	EUCLID/ROHLWING		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/27/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2200 FOREST AVE		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID EO RT53	EB EUCLID EO RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		2201 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010203	NEW WILKE/ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010204	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021		RAMP / EUCLID AVE		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		EUCLID AVE / RAMP		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2115 THEDA LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010205	3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010206	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	STATION REPORT	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010207	3900 OWL DR	PARK DISTRICT SENIOR CENTER	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/27/2021	RMP21-010209	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010208	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/27/2021		2108 ROBIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010210	3600 KIRCHOFF RD		INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021	RMP21-010211	2201 PLUM GROVE RD	BUSN/LANSING DENTAL	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021	RMP21-010212	S OLD WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010213	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/27/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010214	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		112 VIOLA CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021		4300 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010215	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2	STONEHILL SQUARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021		1669 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010216	4387 LINCOLN AVE		DOMESTIC	
12/27/2021		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021	RMP21-010217	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021	RMP21-010218	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/27/2021		2000 GOLF RD	ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010219	EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW WILKE	EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/27/2021		112 VIOLA CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010220	3304 ST JAMES ST		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/27/2021	RMP21-010221	4704 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/27/2021		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/27/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/27/2021	RMP21-010222	5301 KEYSTONE CT	ARLINGTON DERMITOLOGY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT